
  558 Shrewsbury  >  Royal Shrewsbury Hospital  >  Worthen  >  Montgomery  

Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

Service 558 558 558 558

Shrewsbury, Bus Station [R] 8:45 12:30 16:30 18:10

Mytton Oak Road, Co-op 8:53 12:38 16:38 18:16

Royal Shrewsbury Hospital, Outpatients 8:54 12:39 16:39 18:18

Cruckton, Turn 9:01 12:46 16:46 18:24

Yockleton, Telephone Box 9:04 12:49 16:49 18:27

Stoney Stretton, Crossroads 9:06 12:51 16:51 18:29

Westbury, Crossroads 9:09 12:54 16:54 18:32

Worthen, Church 9:16 13:01 17:01 18:39

Brockton, The Cock Inn 9:18 13:03 17:03 18:41

Marton, The Sun Inn 9:23 13:08 17:08 18:46

Chirbury, Post Office 9:29 13:10 17:14 18:52

Montgomery, Ivy House Café 9:34 13:12 17:19 18:57

  558 Montgomery  >  Worthen  >  Royal Shrewsbury Hospital  >  Shrewsbury
Monday to Saturday (no services on public holidays except Good Friday)

Service 558 558 558 558

Montgomery, opp Ivy House Café 7:30 9:40 13:25 17:20

Chirbury, Post Office 7:39 9:45 13:30 17:25

Marton, The Sun Inn 7:45 9:51 13:36 17:31

Brockton, The Cock Inn 7:51 9:56 13:41 17:36

Worthen, Church 7:53 9:58 13:43 17:38

Westbury, Crossroads 8:01 10:05 13:50 17:45

Stoney Stretton, Crossroads 8:04 10:08 13:53 17:48

Yockleton, Telephone Box 8:07 10:10 13:55 17:50

Cruckton, Turn 8:10 10:13 13:58 17:53

Royal Shrewsbury Hospital, Outpatients 8:17 10:20 14:04 17:59

Mytton Oak Road, Co-op 8:19 10:22 14:07 18:01

Shrewsbury, Bus Station [R] 8:33 10:30 14:15 18:07

Côd/Code:

Alight here for Rail Services

For all public service enquiries, please telephone 01691 780212

For live travel updates, find us on Facebook @tanatvalleycoaches

www.tanat.co.uk

http://www.tanat.co.uk/

